Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

 TriPort™ Light/Fuseview™
 Sight Glass System
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
Triport™ Light / Sight Glass System Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Req:    50 VA Typical.
Housings:  NEMA 4X Sanitary, IP 66
   316L SS Construction
Wetted Materials: SS, Hastelloy®
Power Supply: 120 V AC to 12V AC Stepdown
   Transformer Option, 50VA.
   Integral Transformer Option.
   Customer Supplied PSU Option.
Light Source Size: 2.5"[64mm] diameter
Tri-Clamp:  Available in 3”, 4”, 6” and 8”
   Tri-Clamp® Sizes.
Bracket:  Integral Flexible Bracket
   Provided. +/-90 Horizontal
   Rotation.
Ratings:  Temperatures  From -320° F
   (-195°C) to 400° F (205°C)
   Standard.
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C
family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
CUSTOMER’S FERRULE O.D.:
0 = 3.0”
1 = 3.224”
2 = 4.0”
3 = 4.256”
4 = 6.0”
5 = 6.192”
6 = 8.0”
7 = 8.192”
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.